
Seniors

Univ of 

Houston

Item wording or description Values c Response options Count % Count % Mean

Effect 

size d

0 0 248 14 6,006 17

1 1 521 30 9,322 27

2 2 500 28 8,961 26

3 3 264 15 4,736 14 1.9 2.0 * -.06

4 4 122 7 2,367 7 ▽
5 5 38 2 996 3

6 6 or more 84 4 2,341 7

Total 1,777 100 34,729 100

2. During the current school year, to what extent have your academic advisors done the following?
a. 1 Very little 318 17 3,442 10

2 Some 456 25 7,494 21

3 Quite a bit 491 27 10,436 30 2.6 2.9 *** -.26

4 Very much 435 24 10,200 30 ▽
— Not applicable 90 5 3,164 9

Total 1,790 100 34,736 100

b. 1 Very little 235 13 3,218 9

2 Some 394 22 6,834 19

3 Quite a bit 528 29 10,037 29 2.8 2.9 *** -.15

4 Very much 504 28 10,775 32 ▽
— Not applicable 123 7 3,860 11

Total 1,784 100 34,724 100

c. 1 Very little 340 19 5,374 15

2 Some 383 21 7,219 20

3 Quite a bit 460 26 8,986 26 2.7 2.8 *** -.09

4 Very much 489 28 9,620 29 ▽
— Not applicable 110 7 3,539 10

Total 1,782 100 34,738 100

d. 1 Very little 319 18 5,253 15

2 Some 401 22 7,484 21

3 Quite a bit 460 25 8,537 24 2.6 2.7 * -.05

4 Very much 445 25 8,596 26 ▽
— Not applicable 162 9 4,832 14

Total 1,787 100 34,702 100

e. 1 Very little 481 27 7,168 21

2 Some 387 22 7,711 22

3 Quite a bit 343 19 7,135 20 2.3 2.5 *** -.12

4 Very much 328 19 6,903 20 ▽
— Not applicable 248 14 5,755 16

Total 1,787 100 34,672 100
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1. During the current school year, about how many times have you and an academic advisor discussed your academic interests, course 

    selections, or academic performance?  
ADV01

Been available when needed ADV02a

Listened closely to your concerns 

and questions

ADV02b

Informed you of important 

deadlines

ADV02c

Helped you understand academic 

rules and policies

ADV02d

Informed you of academic support 

options (tutoring, study groups, 

help with writing, etc.)

ADV02e
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f. 1 Very little 384 21 5,404 16

2 Some 400 23 7,584 21

3 Quite a bit 450 25 8,940 26 2.5 2.7 *** -.14

4 Very much 421 23 8,882 26 ▽
— Not applicable 132 8 3,879 11

Total 1,787 100 34,689 100

g. 1 Very little 455 25 6,073 18

2 Some 325 18 6,284 18

3 Quite a bit 325 18 6,570 19 2.4 2.6 *** -.17

4 Very much 344 19 7,196 21 ▽
— Not applicable 341 19 8,549 25

Total 1,790 100 34,672 100

h. 1 Very little 555 31 7,730 23

2 Some 310 18 6,537 19

3 Quite a bit 266 15 6,057 17 2.2 2.4 *** -.16

4 Very much 298 17 6,274 18 ▽
— Not applicable 355 20 8,083 23

Total 1,784 100 34,681 100

i. 1 Very little 583 32 8,728 25

2 Some 362 21 7,430 21

3 Quite a bit 275 15 6,145 17 2.2 2.4 *** -.16

4 Very much 300 17 6,570 19 ▽
— Not applicable 259 15 5,718 17

Total 1,779 100 34,591 100

1 Never 946 53 16,778 47

2 Sometimes 519 29 11,176 33

3 Often 226 13 4,584 14 1.7 1.8 *** -.10

4 Very often 92 5 2,051 6 ▽
Total 1,783 100 34,589 100

—
Academic advisor(s) assigned 

     to you
575 32 9,072 28

—
Academic advisor(s) available to 

     any student
207 12 4,640 13

—
Faculty or staff not formally 

     assigned as an advisor
164 9 4,767 13

—
Online advising system (degree

     progress report, etc.)
141 8 3,957 12

—
Website, catalog, or other 

     published sources
163 9 2,311 6

— Friends or other students 315 18 4,332 12

— Family members 85 5 2,406 7

— Other, please specify: 38 2 1,033 3

—
I did not seek academic advice 

     this year
81 5 2,093 6

Total 1,769 100 34,611 100

Provided useful information about 

courses

ADV02f

Helped you when you had 

academic difficulties

ADV02g

Helped you get information on 

special opportunities (study abroad, 

internships, research projects, etc.)

ADV02h

Discussed your career interests and 

post-graduation plans

ADV02i

3. During the current school year, how often have your academic advisors reached out to you about your academic progress or performance?
ADV04

_15

4. During the current school year, which of the following has been your primary source of advice regarding your academic plans? (Select one.)

ADV03

*p<.05, **p<.01, ***p<.001 (2-tailed); Refer to the endnotes page for the key to triangle symbols.
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